TEKVONDO
ASOCIJACIJA
SRBIJE

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024

02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Timski plasman Pionirke

TEKVONDO
ASOCIJACIJA
SRBIJE

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Klub

Herkules[Serbia]

Imperium Pazova[Serbia]

Asteriks[Serbia]
VUKOVI[Serbia]
Banjica[Serbia]
Gitros[Serbia]
Sabac[Serbia]
Galeb[Serbia]
Azija[Serbia]
Stil[Serbia]
Kwon Batajnica[Serbia]
Korio 2[Serbia]
Elit[Serbia]
Sparta[Serbia]
TAS[Serbia]
Imperium[Serbia]
Letnjikovac[Serbia]
Broj 1[Serbia]

Zmaij[Serbia]

Broj Poena

(Razlika rundi | razlika bodova)

722pts (16]97)
373pts (5/20)
328pts (8]93)
265pts (-10]-60)
180pts (1/2)
175pts (3/20)
169pts (-1]-35)
151pts (2/18)
132pts (0-15)
127pts (6148)
127pts (-3]-32)
125pts (2/13)
95pts (-1/1)
76pts (5-2)
76pts (-1]-2)
75pts (-1]-6)
68pts (-11-16)
67pts (-4/-10)

54pts (-11-2)

03.11.2024 12:23:33



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

OBELIX[Serbia]
Sila[Serbia]
Feniks[Serbia]
Naisus[Serbia]
Euro$ped|[Serbia]
Olimpl[Serbia]
KINDER[Serbia]
Sampion|[Serbia]
Viner[Serbia]
Ares[Serbia]
Helios[Serbia]

Favorit[Serbia]

Tekvondo Akademija[Serbia]

53pts (119)
53pts (-2/-25)
51pts (-21-17)

43pts (-1]9)

26pts (0]-5)
24pts (-8-46)
21pts (-2|-1)
21pts (-2|-3)
3pts (-4/-19)

1pts (-1]-3)
1pts (-2-14)
1pts (-21-17)

Opts (0/0)
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